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Abbreviations:  Air Conditioning: AC   Apartment: APT   Appliances: APL  Basement: BSM  Bathroom: BA   Bedroom: BR   Condo: CDO   Eat in Kitchen: EIK   Floor: FL   Furnished: FRN   Garage: GAR      

Heat & hot water: HHW  Home/House: HM   Kitchen: KIT   Laundry: LAU   No Fee: NOF   Parking: PAR   Patio: PAT   Private: PVT   Renovated/Remodeled: RENO   Room: RM   Townhouse: TH   Utilities:  UTIL   Yard: YD

Date Listed Address City/Town Rent/month # of bedrooms Contact info Availability Additional info

Apartments for Rent

10/10/17 Salem,MA $2,200 / mo 3 bd joe 857-249-2126 Nov.1 Steps from downtown
Minutes from Salem State
Quiet students welcome. No parties due to elderly neighbors in house

10/10/17 20 Bosworth Street  Beverly, MA $1,350 / mo 1 bd Jen@jensellshomes.info Nov.1 Private entrance newly built recently converted a 11’X22’ 
space total of 240 sq feet; a bedroom, bathroom, and walk in closet. 
Very much like an efficiency apt or studio

10/13/17 17 Hazel Street, Unit 2 Salem, MA $2,100 3bd 1 full ba Christina Wurster cell: 856-577-8899 Oct.15 Terms negotiable, 1-year lease
Walking distance to campus.
Renovated in Sept 2017

1/30/18 33 Osgood St Salem, Ma $2750 5br 978-381-9850  Sal 5 bedroom 2 full bath unit
in close proximity to downtown and commuter rail. 

House/Condo for Rent / Share

249 Loring ve. #1 Salem, MA $675 / mo 1 br in 3-4 bd barmin@comcast.net 9/1/17 Mns. From SSU, priv. ba, acces to lv. Rm, kitc., deck, park, no laundry
7/14/17 No util. - first, last, sec. 

23 Suffolk Ave. Swampscott, MA $600 / mo 2 br avail Melanieransom2@gmail.com Now 2 rms in 4 bd, shared kitchen, 1 1/2 bath, wifi, util. on-st. park.
7/17/17 call or text 978-239-1921 Close to SSU, short walk to comm. Rail, 5mns ride to downtown 

Salem, bus on corner to SSU area, walk to beach. Have one small
dog and cats.

Lemon St. Salem, MA $2300 / mo 2 br, 1 ba Paula - 978-818-0636 Oct. 1 Furnished fam. Hse - looking for faculty or grad. Stud.
9/25/17 https://www.realtor.com/realestateandhomes-detail/1-Lemon-Street-Ct_Salem_MA_01970_M41423-50819

1/30/18  18 Pond Street Marblehead $875 1br bettewk@gmail.com Betta large bedroom in historic section of Marblehead,
arge kitchen, laundry, all utilities, and Wi-Fi included

1/30/18 35 Quail Road Peabody Ma 1br Jim Carey james.carey@csachelp.com Single bedroom to rent in split level ranch house
Rent includes laundy facilities, shared bathroom
kitchen privileges , free wi-fi.  off street parking

Rooms to share in apt./condo
Salem, MA $900/ mo 1 bd Gretchen 978-778-5938. dishwasher wifi, central air, 2 large closets, front and back porch

10/19/17 parking on street
275 Jefferson Ave Salem, MA $1200/mo 1bd Lauren 415-630-7395 10/24/17 Furnished one bedroom Apartment  deposit $1200

11/7/17  FULLY functional kitchen with gas stove, cooking utensils, microwave
High speed Wi-Fi (Internet) is also included.

Ipswich, MA $1950/mo 2bd Richard 617-899-1868 1/ 5 to 5/31 fully equipped kitchen, a salon/living room
11/7/17 Several other beaches close

355 Jefferson Avenue  Salem,MA $1500/mo 2bd Mary Jane  (978) 979-0845 Jan-17 2 Bedroom/1 Bath/
11/7/17 /fully appliance Stainless steel Kitchen w/pantry

/living room/dining room/mudroom
Washer/Dryer hookup in basement
Tenant Pays own Utilities (gas heat, electric)

355 Jefferson Avenue,  2 nd/3rd Floor comboSalem, MA $2100/mo 4bd Mary Jane  (978) 979-0845 1-Dec living, kitchen, sunroom, 1 bath.
11/7/17 : 2 car Off-street Parking,

Washer/Dryer hookup in basement
First Month and a $1,200 Security Deposit
Tenant Pays own Utilities (gas heat, electric)

Swampscott, MA $1600/mo 2bd Shary McStay 978-590-9190 Nov.1 to Dec.1 Walking distance to the train station
11/7/17 living room, eat-in-kitchen, and a half bath

washer and dryer
a small office and full bath.
Driveway for off-street parking

Salem, Ma $1000 for 1 / $1200 for 2 Email bbporemba@hotmail.com Nicely furnished, sunny apartment in quiet, safe neighborhood.
12/14/17 Easy walk, less than 10 minutes to South, Central or North Campus.

All utilities included as well as TV with DVD, cable and high speed internet.

 Salem Willows Harbor Salem, Ma $500 weekly /150 nightly LCLEARY@PARTNERS.ORG   2 bedroom Fully Furnished. Heat/Water/ Cable/ WiFi/ Washer and Dryer.  
1/18/18

Salem, MA Rent is $850.00/month Gretchen Lally 978-778-5938 Jan.1  1 bedroom in condo. Bedroom is located on the second floor next 
1/18/18 to a full bath. Room measures 16' X 12'. The bathroom, kitchen, dining room, and living 

room are shared. 

 Pickman Park 10a Russell Drive Salem, MA  875/mo first, last and $300 security. pcurrie@partners.org or 978-270-1672 ASAP No smoke/drugs. Off-street parking, AC, pool, tennis court, near SSU and downtown.
1/18/18 TH- lg. BR, lg. LR, 1/2 bath with shared w/d; share upstairs shower.

 11 Seaside Terrace  Lynn, MA 800/ month 3bd  Shawn  617 999 3367 .  3 ed room apt in Lynn/Swampscott border .I am looking for 2 roommates to share with an existing Salem State student
1/18/18 This is 5 min walk to the beach .

Salem,Ma $550 month 1bd Mariah 978 876 2878 Mar. 1 Just two blocks away from Treadwell's ice cream in Peabody.
1/18/18 550 a person a month. There is no extra cost for water, heat, electric, WiFi, nothing. No utilities.

There is a washer and dryer in the bathroom in the apartment.

 150 Lafayette St Salem, Ma $2300/mo 3bd 857- 249-2126 washer/ dryer in basement, one parking spot, and new appliances.
1/18/18 Only minutes from campus.

 245 Lafayette St Salem,MA  $850/mo  1Bd  Ron (978) 239-2974 Jan.13 shared BA, use KIT, LAU coin, Par, AC, Full FRN, WiFi,
1/18/18 UTIL included, one semester contract 


